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Buckman Direct Diversion 

Date: October 06, 2022 

To: Buckman Direct Diversion Board 

From: Jamie-Rae Diaz, Public Utilities Administrative Manager 

ITEM AND .ISSUE: 

2023 Buckman Direct Diversion Board Meetings Calendar 

BACKGROUND AND SUMMARY: 

The Buckman Direct Diversion Board meetings are normally conducted on the l st Thursday of 

each month. The meetings are held in the City Council Chambers starting at 4:00pm. The following is the proposed 
2023 meeting calendar: 

DATE OF MEETING 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 @4:00 

Thursday, Febrnary 2, 2023 @ 4:00 

Thursday, March 2, 2023@ 4:00 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 @ 4:00 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 @4:00 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 4:00 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 .@ 4:00 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 4:00 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 @4:00 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 @ 4:00 

Thursday, November 3, 2023 @ 4:00 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 @4:00 

RECOMMENDED ACTION: 

For your approval. 
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